The International Cessna 170 Association Scholarship Application

The International Cessna 170 Association (TIC170A) is a 501 c 7 nonprofit membership organization formed to preserve the classic 170 aircraft by sharing information. An annual scholarship of \$1,000 is possible because of the generous contributions of individual members and others.

Scholarship recipient criteria includes:

- Applicant must be accepted at an educational institution and enrolled in an aviation related program.
- Applicant can be a part time or full time student.
- Applicant does not have to be a member or related to a TIC170A member.
- If applicant received a scholarship from TIC170A in any previous years, they may still apply in following years. All applicants will be considered on an equal basis. Transcripts may be requested.
- Applications should be postmarked by April 30th each year. Applications received after the deadline will not be considered.
- The scholarship award will be sent directly to the educational institution.

Name:	
Address:	
	Email:
Age:	
High School:	
Year of Graduation:	Grade Point Average:
Class Rank: Educational Institution in which you	a are enrolled:
Name:	
Student ID #:	

What activities, past or present, have you been involved with, which relate to aviation?
Write a brief narrative (1 page or less), which would explain how you intend to use the scholarship; how it would benefit your education and why you feel you should receive the award.
Please submit 3 letters of reference either professional or personal; who you feel would help you get this scholarship. (Professional preferred). Please include name, address and phone number of reference.
Please supply the educational institution's contact person, who will be willing to accept the scholarship on your behalf. Name, address and phone number should be included.
Educational Institution:
Name of Contact Person:
Address:
Phone:
Please submit all completed paperwork to:
The International Cessna 170 Association

The International Cessna 170 Association Attn: Scholarship Committee 22 Vista View Lane Cody, WY 82414-9606

Application Deadline: postmarked by April 30th each year